Timetable for Route TAIN-FEARN-BALINTORE-ARABELLA-TAIN MON-FRI

SCHOOL DAYS ONLY 9&
8.00 St Andrews Road Tain
8.10 Fearn Bus Stop

8.15 Lower Pitkerrie

8.22 North Tarrel

8.30 Hilton Bus Stop

8.33 23/25 Lochslin Place
8.35 Bus Stop Shandwick
8.37 Mid Street Shandwick
8.43 Arabella

8.50 Tain Academy .

8.54 Craighill Primary

8.57 Stag Croft Park

9.00 St Duthus Primary



AFTERNOONSs

-15.00 Craighill Primary

15.02 St Duthus Prmary school

15.05 Stag Croft Park

15.15 Lower Pitkerrie

15.18 North Tarrel

15.22 Hilton Bus Stop

15.25 Lochslin Place

15.28 Shandwick

15.35 Arabella

15.45 Tain Academy Fridays only

15,55 Fearn

16.05 Lochslin Place

13.00 Tain Academy

13.10

13.20

Fearn

Lochlin Place



